
DAY MONIES
FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3 2 Terrrance Bordley $20.00 Envelope

4

5 3 Michael Mitchell $20.00 Envelope

6

7

8 3 Chris Greenfield $20.00 Envelope

9 3 Tony Bostic $20.00 PAID

10

11

12 4 Tony Bostic $20.00 PAID

13

14

15

16 4 Mike Hartselle $20.00 PAID

17

18



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT A FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 3 Justin Smith $160.00 PAID

12

13 3 Jordan Flemer $160.00 PAID

14

15

16

17 2 Zane Sanford $160.00 PAID

18 3 Justin Smith $160.00 PAID



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT B FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3 2 Christoper Barnett $107.00 Envelope

4

5

6

7

8

9 3 Dave Bumm $107.00 Envelope

10

11

12

13

14 2 Sean Redmond $107.00 PAID

15

16 4 Bobbie Boykin $107.00 PAID

17 2 Kennedy Bland $107.00 PAID

18 3 Brian Browning $107.00 Envelope



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT C FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3

4

5 3 Aaron Lorenz $113.00 PAID

6 4 Aaron Lorenz $113.00 PAID

7 2 Franklin Harrison $113.00 PAID

8

9

10

11 3 Troy Jackson $113.00 PAID

12

13

14

15 3 Thomas LeMense $113.00 PAID

16 4 Kenny Price $113.00 PAID

17

18



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT D FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3 2 Bruce James $96.00 PAID

4

5 3 Jerald Lewis $96.00 PAID

6

7 2 Jay Thompson $96.00 PAID

8 3 Bruce James $96.00 PAID

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 4 Will Spittle $96.00 PAID

17

18



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT SUPER SKINS

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 3 Jordan Flemer $255.00 PAID

14 2 Sean Redmond $255.00 Envelope

15 3 Thomas LeMense $255.00 PAID

16

17

18 3 Justin Smith $255.00 PAID



CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE Distance PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

3 3'6" Bobby Hargett $115 PAID

7 2'7 1/2" Robbie Adcock $115 PAID

14 10'10" Ben Devine $115 PAID

17 2'6" Alvin Dixon $115 PAID

Season Hole in One Monies EVENT SEASON

Tidewater, VA $52 $342

Richmond, VA $29 $123

Washington DC Metro $34


