FLIGHT	CHAMPIC	ONSHIP	1	<u>.</u>
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3	2	Terrrance Bordley	\$20.00	Envelope
4				
5	3	Michael Mitchell	\$20.00	Envelope
6				
7				
8	3	Chris Greenfield	\$20.00	Envelope
9	3	Tony Bostic	\$20.00	PAID
10				
11				
12	4	Tony Bostic	\$20.00	PAID
13				
14				
15				
16	4	Mike Hartselle	\$20.00	PAID
17				
18				

FLIGHT	A FLIGHT			
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11	3	Justin Smith	\$160.00	PAID
12				
13	3	Jordan Flemer	\$160.00	PAID
14				
15				
16				
17	2	Zane Sanford	\$160.00	PAID
18	3	Justin Smith	\$160.00	PAID

FLIGHT	<b>B FLIGHT</b>			
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3	2	Christoper Barnett	\$107.00	Envelope
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9	3	Dave Bumm	\$107.00	Envelope
10				
11				
12				
13				
14	2	Sean Redmond	\$107.00	PAID
15				
16	4	Bobbie Boykin	\$107.00	PAID
17	2	Kennedy Bland	\$107.00	PAID
18	3	Brian Browning	\$107.00	Envelope

FLIGHT	C FLIGHT			
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3				
4				
5	3	Aaron Lorenz	\$113.00	PAID
6	4	Aaron Lorenz	\$113.00	PAID
7	2	Franklin Harrison	\$113.00	PAID
8				
9				
10				
11	3	Troy Jackson	\$113.00	PAID
12				
13				
14				
15	3	Thomas LeMense	\$113.00	PAID
16	4	Kenny Price	\$113.00	PAID
17				
18				

FLIGHT	D FLIGHT			
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3	2	Bruce James	\$96.00	PAID
4				
5	3	Jerald Lewis	\$96.00	PAID
6				
7	2	Jay Thompson	\$96.00	PAID
8	3	Bruce James	\$96.00	PAID
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16	4	Will Spittle	\$96.00	PAID
17				
18				

		DAY WONES		
FLIGHT	SUPER SK	INS		
HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				

6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13	3	Jordan Flemer	\$255.00	PAID
14	2	Sean Redmond	\$255.00	Envelope
15	3	Thomas LeMense	\$255.00	PAID
16				
17				
18	3	Justin Smith	\$255.00	PAID

## **CLOSEST TO THE PIN**

HOLE	Distance	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
3	3'6"	Bobby Hargett	\$115	PAID
7	2'7 1/2"	Robbie Adcock	\$115	PAID
14	10'10"	Ben Devine	\$115	PAID
17	2'6"	Alvin Dixon	\$115	PAID

Season Hole in One Monies	EVENT	SEASON
Tidewater, VA	\$52	\$342
Richmond, VA	\$29	\$123
Washington DC Metro	\$34	